
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％
1 曇り 0.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 2,525 0.0 0.0

2 曇り一時雪 0.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 5,051 0.0 0.0

3 曇り一時雪 2.1 0.0 4.1 162 162 7,576 2.1 0.3

4 曇り 2.5 0.0 2.4 95 257 10,102 2.5 0.1

5 曇り一時雪 1.2 2.5 0.9 36 293 12,627 2.3 0.1

6 晴れ時々曇り 1.9 7.4 33.4 1,323 1,616 15,153 10.7 2.0

7 曇り時々雪 4.2 0.0 6.4 253 1,869 17,678 10.6 0.4

8 曇り一時雪 -1.7 0.0 6.1 242 2,111 20,204 10.4 0.4

9 雪のち曇り -0.6 0.0 1.8 71 2,182 22,729 9.6 0.1

10 曇り 0.5 0.0 0.0 0 2,182 25,254 8.6 0.0

11 曇り 1.2 0.0 35.5 1,406 3,588 27,780 12.9 2.2

12 曇り一時雪か雨 3.5 0.0 81.1 3,212 6,799 30,305 22.4 5.0

13 曇り時々雨 6.3 0.7 94.5 3,742 10,542 32,831 32.1 5.8

14 曇り一時雨 7.0 0.0 18.6 737 11,278 35,356 31.9 1.1

15 晴れのち時々曇り 4.9 5.3 333.3 13,199 24,477 37,882 64.6 20.4

16 曇り時々雨か雪 12.3 0.0 30.3 1,200 25,677 40,407 63.5 1.9

17 曇り時々晴れ 2.5 0.0 34.5 1,366 27,043 42,933 63.0 2.1

18 曇り時々雪 2.6 0.5 155.5 6,158 33,201 45,458 73.0 9.5

19 曇り一時雪 2.6 1.7 125.9 4,986 38,186 47,983 79.6 7.7

20 曇り 2.0 0.9 64.2 2,542 40,729 50,509 80.6 3.9

21 晴れ時々曇り 6.4 8.7 354.1 14,022 54,751 53,034 103.2 21.6

22 曇り一時雨 8.4 0.0 47.8 1,893 56,644 55,560 102.0 2.9

23 晴れのち曇り 4.1 3.6 362.2 14,343 70,987 58,085 122.2 22.1

24 曇り 6.1 1.9 318.9 12,628 83,615 60,611 138.0 19.5

25 晴れ 7.6 5.7 443.3 17,555 101,170 63,136 160.2 27.1

26 曇り時々晴れ 7.4 2.5 339.2 13,432 114,602 65,662 174.5 20.7

27 晴れ一時雨 8.1 0.1 92.8 3,675 118,277 68,187 173.5 5.7

28 曇り 4.4 0.0 154.7 6,126 124,403 70,712 175.9 9.5

29 曇り一時雨 5.3 0.4 126.3 5,001 129,405 73,238 176.7 7.7

30 曇り一時雪 1.8 0.8 207.7 8,225 137,630 75,763 181.7 12.7

31 曇り 1.6 1.1 174.9 6,926 144,556 78,289 184.6 10.7

℃ h 3650.4 144,556

3.8 1.41 117.8 4,663

1.60 65.0 2,525
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